Key Feature
Supply Voltage 120V AC  60Hz
Output Voltage DC 12V
Current per port  18× 666mA
Total output current  12A
Protect Mode Short circuit/Overload
Case Type Metal
Weight 3.97lb(1.8Kg)
Dimensions 9.84” ×8.27” ×3.54”(250×210×90mm)
DV-AT1212A-D18
18-Port, 12 Amp, DC 12V
2018 LT Security, Inc. All Rights Reserved. White papers, data sheets, quick start guides, and/or user manuals are for reference
only and may or may not be entirely up to date or accurate based upon the version or models. Product names mentioned herein
may be the unregistered and/or registered trademarks of their respective owners